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June 04, 2024
State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on June 04, 2024 is
as under:

(Amount in ZCrore)

I?RNADDHER)S'?—i ANDHRA ANDHRA ANDHRA
2042 PRADESH 2044 PRADESH 2046 PRADESH 2049

Notified Amount 1000 1000 1000 1000
Tenure 18 20 22 25
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 32 14 10 13
(i) Amount 1680 2115 1415 1540
Cut off Yield (%) 7.43 7.43 7.43 7.38
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 6 4 4 2
(i) Amount 999.971 999.66 994.997 996.298
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 91.86 29.24 90.57 99.63
(i) No. (4 bids) (3 bids) (3 bids) (2 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 2 3 2 3
(i) Amount 0.029 0.34 5.003 3.702
g‘.’”'compe““"e 100.01 100.07 100.00 100.00

rice (3)
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 2 3 2 3
(i) Amount 0.029 0.34 5.003 3.702
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(i) No. - - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.4294 7.4230 7.4296 7.3800
Total Allotment 1000 1000 1000 1000
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| Amount |

HARYANA HIMACHAL HIMACHAL iﬁ\\'\SAHMI\L/IJIQTJPI'
2034 PRADESH 2034 | PRADESH 2036 2046

Notified Amount 1500 500 700 800
Tenure 10 10 12 22
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 83 41 41 4
(i) Amount 5630 1810 2885 1030
Cut off Yield (%) 7.43 7.44 7.46 7.43
Competitive Bids
Accepted
(i) No. 19 6 17 2
(i) Amount 1437.463 481.629 689.721 799.932
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 86.45 92.40 12.30 99.99
(ii) No. (8 bids) (2 bids) (4 bids) (2 bids)
Non -
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 11 6 5 2
(i) Amount 62.537 18.371 10.279 0.068
Non-Competitive 100.06 100.01 100.11 100.00
Price ()
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
(i) No. 11 6 5 2
(i) Amount 62.537 18.371 10.279 0.068
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids
(i) Percentage - - - -
(ii) No. - - - -
Weighted
Average Yield 7.4218 7.4392 7.4465 7.4300
(%)
Total Allotment 1500 500 200 800

Amount




KERALA
2055

MEGHALAYA
2034

NAGALAND
2034

PUNJAB
2035

Notified Amount

2000

200

300

1500

Tenure

31

10

10

11

Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

11

19

19

59

(i) Amount

3855

1245

1395

5215

Cut off Yield (%)

7.38

7.45

7.45

7.48

Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

2

4

4

32

(i) Amount

1979.577

199.732

296.631

1489.97

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

98.98

89.87

92.21

78.51

(ii) No.

(2 bids)

(1 bid)

(1 bid)

(4 bids)

Non-Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

(i) Amount

20.423

0.268

3.369

10.03

Non-Competitive
Price ()

100.00

100.03

100.02

100.23

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

(i) Amount

20.423

0.268

3.369

10.03

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

(ii) No.

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.3800

7.4464

7.4476

7.4492

Total Allotment
Amount

2000

200

300

1500




PUNJAB
2037

RAJASTHAN
2034

RAJASTHAN
2040

TAMILNADU
2032

Notified Amount

1000

1000

1000

1000

Tenure

13

10

16

8

Competitive Bids
Received

(i) No.

35

61

30

58

(i) Amount

3755

4265

2675

4480

Cut off Yield (%)

7.47

7.43

7.45

7.43

Competitive Bids
Accepted

(i) No.

13

9

9

18

(i) Amount

994.74

928.973

989.675

958.741

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids

(i) Percentage

29.51

66.77

49.48

18.35

(ii) No.

(8 bids)

(4 bids)

(4 bids)

(6 bids)

Non-Competitive
Bids Received

(i) No.

11

(i) Amount

5.26

71.027

10.325

41.259

Non-Competitive
Price ()

100.09

100.04

100.09

100.10

Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted

(i) No.

11

(i) Amount

5.26

71.027

10.325

41.259

Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Non-Competitive
Bids

(i) Percentage

(ii) No.

Weighted
Average Yield
(%)

7.4594

7.4243

7.4399

7.4127

Total Allotment
Amount

1000

1000

1000

1000




TAMILNADU TELANGANA TELANGANA Total
2034 2040 2043
Notified Amount 2000 1000 1000 19500
Tenure 10 16 19
Competitive Bids
Received
(i) No. 115 38 13 696
(i) Amount 7600 3220 1650 57460
Cut off Yield (%) 7.44 7.44 7.43
Competitive Bids
Accepted
() No. 42 16 5 214
(i) Amount 1888.899 981.529 989.691 19097.829
Partial Allotment
Percentage of
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage 6.23 11.63 94.17
(i) No. (11 bids) (5 bids) (4 bids)
Non - Competitive
Bids Received
(i) No. 12 4 4 93
(i) Amount 111.101 18.471 10.309 402.171
Non-Competitive 100.13 100.18 100.00
Price ()
Non-Competitive
Bids Accepted
() No. 12 4 4 93
(i) Amount 111.101 18.471 10.309 402.171
Partial Allotment
Percentage of Non-
Competitive Bids
(i) Percentage - - -
(i) No. - - -
Weighted Average
Yield (%) 7.4214 7.4209 7.4298
Total Allotment 2000 1000 1000 19500
Amount
Ajit Prasad
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