प्रेस प्रकाशनी PRESS RELEASE



भारतीय रिज़र्व बैंक **RESERVE BANK OF INDIA**

वेबसाइट : www.rbi.org.in/hindi Website : www.rbi.org.in ई-मेल/email: helpdoc@rbi.org.in





संचार विभाग, केंद्रीय कार्यालय, शहीद भगत सिंह मार्ग, फोर्ट, मुंबई - 400 001

Department of Communication, Central Office, Shahid Bhagat Singh Marg, Fort,

Mumbai - 400 001 फोन/Phone: 022 - 2266 0502

June 04, 2024

State Government Securities - Full Auction Result

The result of the auction of State Government Securities held on June 04, 2024 is as under:

	(Amount in ₹Cro			
	ANDHRA PRADESH 2042	ANDHRA PRADESH 2044	ANDHRA PRADESH 2046	ANDHRA PRADESH 2049
Notified Amount	1000	1000	1000	1000
Tenure	18	20	22	25
Competitive Bids				
Received				
(i) No.	32	14	10	13
(ii) Amount	1680	2115	1415	1540
Cut off Yield (%)	7.43	7.43	7.43	7.38
Competitive Bids				
Accepted				
(i) No.	6	4	4	2
(ii) Amount	999.971	999.66	994.997	996.298
Partial Allotment				
Percentage of				
Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	91.86	29.24	90.57	99.63
(ii) No.	(4 bids)	(3 bids)	(3 bids)	(2 bids)
Non - Competitive				
Bids Received				
(i) No.	2	3	2	3
(ii) Amount	0.029	0.34	5.003	3.702
Non-Competitive	100.01	100.07	100.00	100.00
Price (₹)				
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	2	3	2	3
(ii) Amount	0.029	0.34	5.003	3.702
Partial Allotment	0.029	0.34	5.005	3.702
Percentage of				
Non-Competitive				
Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average	7.4294	7.4230	7.4296	7.3800
Yield (%)				
Total Allotment	1000	1000	1000	1000

Amount		

	HARYANA 2034	HIMACHAL PRADESH 2034	HIMACHAL PRADESH 2036	JAMMU AND KASHMIR UT 2046
Notified Amount	1500	500	700	800
Tenure	10	10	12	22
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	83	41	41	4
(ii) Amount	5630	1810	2885	1030
Cut off Yield (%)	7.43	7.44	7.46	7.43
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	19	6	17	2
(ii) Amount	1437.463	481.629	689.721	799.932
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	86.45	92.40	12.30	99.99
(ii) No.	(8 bids)	(2 bids)	(4 bids)	(2 bids)
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	11	6	5	2
(ii) Amount	62.537	18.371	10.279	0.068
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.06	100.01	100.11	100.00
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	11	6	5	2
(ii) Amount	62.537	18.371	10.279	0.068
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	<u>-</u>
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4218	7.4392	7.4465	7.4300
Total Allotment Amount	1500	500	700	800

	KERALA 2055	MEGHALAYA 2034	NAGALAND 2034	PUNJAB 2035
Notified Amount	2000	200	300	1500
Tenure	31	10	10	11
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	11	19	19	59
(ii) Amount	3855	1245	1395	5215
Cut off Yield (%)	7.38	7.45	7.45	7.48
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	2	4	4	32
(ii) Amount	1979.577	199.732	296.631	1489.97
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	98.98	89.87	92.21	78.51
(ii) No.	(2 bids)	(1 bid)	(1 bid)	(4 bids)
Non-Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	3	3	4	4
(ii) Amount	20.423	0.268	3.369	10.03
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.00	100.03	100.02	100.23
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	3	3	4	4
(ii) Amount	20.423	0.268	3.369	10.03
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.3800	7.4464	7.4476	7.4492
Total Allotment Amount	2000	200	300	1500

	PUNJAB 2037	RAJASTHAN 2034	RAJASTHAN 2040	TAMILNADU 2032
Notified Amount	1000	1000	1000	1000
Tenure	13	10	16	8
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	35	61	30	58
(ii) Amount	3755	4265	2675	4480
Cut off Yield (%)	7.47	7.43	7.45	7.43
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	13	9	9	18
(ii) Amount	994.74	928.973	989.675	958.741
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	29.51	66.77	49.48	18.35
(ii) No.	(8 bids)	(4 bids)	(4 bids)	(6 bids)
Non-Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	4	11	3	7
(ii) Amount	5.26	71.027	10.325	41.259
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.09	100.04	100.09	100.10
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	4	11	3	7
(ii) Amount	5.26	71.027	10.325	41.259
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non-Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	-
(ii) No.	-	-	-	-
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4594	7.4243	7.4399	7.4127
Total Allotment Amount	1000	1000	1000	1000

	TAMILNADU 2034	TELANGANA 2040	TELANGANA 2043	Total
Notified Amount	2000	1000	1000	19500
Tenure	10	16	19	
Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	115	38	13	696
(ii) Amount	7600	3220	1650	57460
Cut off Yield (%)	7.44	7.44	7.43	
Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	42	16	5	214
(ii) Amount	1888.899	981.529	989.691	19097.829
Partial Allotment Percentage of Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	6.23	11.63	94.17	
(ii) No.	(11 bids)	(5 bids)	(4 bids)	
Non - Competitive Bids Received				
(i) No.	12	4	4	93
(ii) Amount	111.101	18.471	10.309	402.171
Non-Competitive Price (₹)	100.13	100.18	100.00	
Non-Competitive Bids Accepted				
(i) No.	12	4	4	93
(ii) Amount	111.101	18.471	10.309	402.171
Partial Allotment Percentage of Non- Competitive Bids				
(i) Percentage	-	-	-	
(ii) No.	-	-	-	
Weighted Average Yield (%)	7.4214	7.4209	7.4298	
Total Allotment Amount	2000	1000	1000	19500

Press Release: 2024-2025/438

Ajit Prasad
Deputy General Manager
(Communications)